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CISCO GLC-GE-100FX (MINI-GBIC)

Cena celkem: 6 020 Kč
 (bez DPH: 4 975 Kč)
Běžná cena: 6 622 Kč
Ušetříte: 602 Kč
Kód zboží: NAMCSC1003
Part No.: GLC-GE-100FX=
Záruka: 24 měs.
Stav: Nové zboží

Popis

Cisco GLC-GE-100FX (mini-GBIC)

SFP modul pro Cisco switche a routery.

ZÁKLADNÍ SPECIFIKACE

Formát: SFP

Rychlost: 100 Mbps

Typ: multimode

Vzdálenost: 2 km

Tx/Rx: 1310 nm

Konektor: LC

Záruční podmínky

http://www.cisco-servicefinder.com/WarrantyFinder.aspx

